. DAILY MEAL ITEMS

HOT SNACK

Blzzg SficeVegelariah o s e coie
PizzasSliceMedt i S5 S et

Chicken Burger.............cc.......

Hot Sandwich/Wrap of the Day.........ccioein e
Hot:Chips{Erday-0nly) s o o e e s

MAIN MEALS

Jacket Potato with Cheese and Beans
Jacket Potato with Cheese or Tuna
Jacket Potato with

Pasta/Sauce

- Hot Meal of the Day

Meal Deal

SANDWICHES

Cold Filled Wrap

_ Filled Panini

: Standérd Filled Sanqlwich
SubRoll ~

Hot Chicken Wrap

SUNDRY ITEMS
Fresh Fruit (piece)
Fruit Pot

Fresh Yogurt

Sauce Portion

CAKES AND DESSERTS
Flapjack/Traybake

Jelly or Mousse

Hot Dessert and Custard
Cookie '

DRINKS

Radnor-Carton =

Flavoured Water 500ml
Radnor fizz : _ .
Waler-500ml o . e R N o TR s

O s S el

SRR et 3 K
ety e SPAL L)

censivcieieennn £ 2.40
S LA o

£2.50
£2.10
£1.07
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60

£2.40
£2.40
£1.98
£2.40
£2.40

£0.45 4.

£1.05
£0:82
£0.15

£0.92
£1.05
£1.05
£0.99

£0.70
41.10
£1.20
£0.90




