DAILY MEAL ITEMS

		0 0
		& THE
C. C		
DAILY MEAL ITEMS		
The state of the s		
HOT SNACK		0 1 1 0
Pizza Slice Vegetarian	£1.50	
Pizza Slice Meat		
Chicken Burger	£2.40	
Hot Sandwich/Wrap of the Day	£2.40	
Hot Chips (Friday Only)		
MAIN MEALS		
Jacket Potato with Cheese and Beans		£2.50
Jacket Potato with Cheese or Tuna		£2.10
Jacket Potato with		£1.07
Pasta/Sauce		£2.40
Hot Meal of the Day		£2.40
Meal Deal		£2.60
SANDWICHES		
Cold Filled Wrap		£2.40
Filled Panini		£2.40
Standard Filled Sandwich		£1.98
Sub Roll		£2.40
Hot Chicken Wrap		£2.40
SUNDRY ITEMS		
Fresh Fruit (piece)		£0.45
Fruit Pot		£1.05
Fresh Yogurt		£0.82
Sauce Portion		£0.15
CAKED AND DECCEPTO		Several Section
CAKES AND DESSERTS		
Flapjack/Traybake		£0.92
Jelly or Mousse		£1.05
Hot Dessert and Custard		£1.05
Cookie		£0.99
DRINKS ,		
Radnor-Carton		£0.70
Flavoured Water 500ml		£1.10
Radnor fizz		£1.20
Water 500ml		£0.90